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MUNICIPIO DA VAGA:DEEAS
INSCRICAO NOME

0190334-9
0190523-6
0190438-8
0194232-8
0189675-0
0189656-3
0195412-1
0180807-9
0203542-1
0192726-4
0203682-7
0203329-1
0204145-6
0207764-7
0197225-1
0209638-2
0204419-6
0204640-7
0211044-0
0183758-3
0197621-4
0181201-7
0203049-7
0190096-0
0206780-3
0198880-8
0204434-0
0191378-6
0180492-8
0204408-0
0182368-0
0200701-0
0194556-4
0182841-0
0191803-6
0206391-3
0205528-7
0205690-9
0193996-3
0191885-0
0189659-8
0181122-3
0206672-6
0186557-9
0183068-6
0207133-9
0183771-0
0212576-5
0181019-7
0203659-2

ADILSON MELLO SEPULVEDA

ADIMA DA SILVA LEITE

ADRIANA TUNES

ADRILEIA DE MOURA LIMA
ALESSANDRA SANTANA DA SILVA
ALESSANDRO MENAR DE SOUZA
ALEXANDRA RIBEIRO BARBOSA SERRA
ALINE PIMENTA ALMEIDA

ALINE WAN DER MAAS RAMIREZ

ANA CAROLINA SILVA DE SOUZA JORGE
ANA CHRISTINA THOMAZ SIUVES

ANA LUCIA ALVES

ANA PAULA DA SILVA

ANA PAULA MACHADO DE SOUZA
ANACRISTE GUEDES

ANDRE FAGUNDES FARIA

ANDRE LUIZ FERREIRA ROCHA
ANDREIA AREDES FERREIRA DUTRA
ANGELA MARCIA STEPHANO

ARIANE ELIZA DA SILVA PORTO
BARBARA DE SOUZA GAIO
BERNADETE LUIZA DE FARIAS

BRUNO MOREIRA DE MORAES

CELME APARECIDA DA COSTA PINTO
CLARICE NUNES DINIZ

CRISTIANE APARECIDA FERREIRA
CRISTIANE LAGE DE MATOS

CRISTINA MARIA DE QUEIROZ

DAIANE LOPES DE RESENDE

DANIELLE OLIVEIRA VAZ

DENISE CRISTINA DE CASTRO

DENISE MACHADO DE LIMA

DENISIO PEREIRA MARCOS

DIOGO GONCALVES ZANON

EDUARDO CHRISTIAN COSTA SANTOS
EDUARDO SANTOS ROCHA

ELIANE APOLINARIO VIEIRA

ELIANE ARANTES MENDONCA MELLO
ELIANE MATUSALEM PACHECO

ELOISA COELHO DE ALCANTARA
EMANUELLE GEORGIA AMARAL FERREIRA
EMERSON MARTINS FERREIRA

EMILIA DAS GRACAS RESENDE
EMMANUEL SILVEIRA MENDES

ERYKA FERNANDA PEREIRA GONCALVES
FABIANA LUGAO PAIVA MENDONCA
FABIANE NEVES FONSECA ANDRADE
FABIENE CRISTINA DA SILVA REIS
FABIOLA ISLENE LOPES MARQUES
FERNANDA CRISTINA BATISTA LOURENCO

DOCUMENTO

14269870
5648649
3226664

MG - 13577229
11383638
MG5653264
6327638
17164227
MG10480830
MG 105858
M8775775
M 9.138.509
02445572400
7046569
14209096
MG12148866
M6186216
MG11531535
1314047
13366246
MG 7353834
11485422
MG-13.050.440
4460152
MG7890482

13491875
6336191

10838015

MG14470443
6541352
5017569
12014272
M6389998

13267525
MG12242952

MG7786015
9347587
MG4-332.204
MG12071728
9238867
15914517
MG14427563
01342324347
11265765
15059777
M7160421
MG12825521
MG10384123
MG6715534
11422207

Data Nasc.

23/12/1987
14/05/1973
13/06/1964
01/08/1987
07/09/1982
25/08/1972
03/04/1975
31/10/1990
03/04/1981
20/08/1979
07/11/1975
19/11/1974
24/07/1974
02/11/1979
10/07/1985
27/11/1985
30/01/1971
25/12/1982
13/11/1968
15/11/1987
03/03/1983
13/08/1981
09/05/1985
22/11/1968
29/10/1983
20/11/1990
29/04/1972
22/04/1980
02/07/1990
25/06/1976
14/05/1972
19/04/1986
01/05/1977
22/02/1986
/@B1981
14/10/1977
09/04/1984
B/1968
05/01/1980
09/11/1977
8M12/1991
06/05/1988
27/11/1963
24/02/1986
/04/1989
30/04/1977
11/01/1990
30/06/1977
16/11/1973
04/09/1979
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41
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40
38
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43
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41,1
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34
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36

50
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39
38
39,8
48

a7

40,4
37
39
a1

40,6

Classificagcdo

60
101
88
36
120
22
99
106
43
119
103
131
19
81
97

31
55
65
84
56
115
50

128
133
82
70
38
66
59
20

135
112

102

121

127
27
94
108
90
11
18
75
113
91
72
74



0204769-1
0187853-0
0210280-3
0204260-6
0185315-5
0187481-0
0187793-3
0182192-0
0186872-1
0180148-1
0208522-4
0210844-5
0196835-1
0210006-1
0196246-9
0202488-8
0184419-9
0182533-0
0206940-7
0189946-5
0181510-5
0204579-6
0188094-2
0201428-9
0206721-8
0180502-9
0195800-3
0209347-2
0192926-7
0180780-3
0183945-4
0191344-1
0192348-0
0185618-9
0185388-0
0211825-4
0205682-8
0200261-2
0180903-2
0182330-2
0181986-0
0183652-8
0199899-4
0181716-7
0188051-9
0205967-3
0180603-3
0180994-6
0197017-8
0181725-6
0184341-9
0204328-9
0182287-0
0195300-1
0193485-6

FERNANDA PEREIRA

FLAVIANA GRAZIELLA HOTT

FLAVIO JOSE DOS SANTOS

GABRIELA DA SILVA SANTOS PINHEIRO
GABRIELLA DRUMMOND DE OLIVEIRA
GISELE PATRICIA FIGUEIREDO
GISELLE LAUSINO DA SILVA

GISLENE RODRIGUES DA SILVA
GLAUCIA APARECIDA VAZ

GLAUCIA FARIA RODRIGUES DA SILVA
GUSTAVO LOPES DE OLIVEIRA
HALANE DO NASCIMENTO CEZAR
HUGO OLIVEIRA PINTO E SILVA
JESSICA LIMA NASCIMENTO

JESSICA MARA PONGELUPE ASSIS
JESSICA PACHECO CAMPOS

JOANA ANGELICA BONFIM CARDOSO
JOSIANA TOREZONE RIBEIRO
JOSIANNE CARDOSO PRADO

JOYCE KAROLINNE DE SIQUEIRA ROSA
JOYCE SIQUEIRA DE SOUZA

JULIANA DOS SANTOS ROCHA
JULIANA DRUMOND BAPTISTA

JULIO FERREIRA GOMES

JUSSARA ALMEIDA DUTRA DA SILVA

KARLLA CHRISTIANY MOURAO MADUREIRA E SILVA

KATIA MARTINS GOMES RODRIGUES
KATIA VIEIRA RAMOS

KELLY CRISTIANE SANTOS MORAIS
KENIA MENDES SILVA

LAURA DE JESUS SOUZA

LIDIA SOARES CORREIA

LINDA JANE MARTINS DA SILVA VELOSO
LUCAS MANOEL DA SILVA

LUCIANA NATALIA COSTA OLIVEIRA
LUCIENE APARECIDA COSTA CEZARIO
LUCIENE DE CASTRO BRAGA
LUCIMAR GERALDO DA SILVA

LUIS CARLOS MONTEIRO DE PORTILHO
MARCELO ANTONIO DA SILVA

MARIA INEZ DE FARIAS

MARIA LUISA VIEIRA DA SILVA
MARIANA DIAS DE CARVALHO
MARINA DE OLIVEIRA COSTA

MARLY TEIXEIRA DE MIRANDA

MARTA MARIA MARANGON MENDES
MIRIAM DE LIMA SOARES DOTI

MIRIAN ROSALIA DA SILVA

MONICA ALVES COSTA

MONICA DA CONCEICAO PEREIRA NASCIMENTO

NAARA ALVES MARTINS DO CARMO
NATALIA ALVARENGA LEAL
NAYARA CELIA RIBEIRO SOUZA
NIURA FERREIRA E BARBOSA
NORMA LUCIA CARDOSO DE MELO

MG 10796030
8256984
MG 10804669

16/06/1985
10/11/1978
28/04/1978

123264814 05/08/1980

MG 18161627
11052233
MG13353767
14679525
MG 8658565
15658067
8159837
2919595
12135756
14773440
MG 16137406
11.169.322
0801494214
MG16240698
MG 8027 085
14420576
11209144
12705859
MG10226799
13800577
03192272070
12217587
4022234
4196098
MG14949115
M3 174798
12598033
7.881.288
MG 160386
17485530
12828574

3210/1993
18/11/1980
12/04/1985
14/02/1986
17/12/1982
07/09/1989
19/07/1980
18/02/1986
31/03/1987
18/05/1992
03/04/1989
07/09/1992
23/03/1980
17/11/1990
02/07/1975
20/09/1988
26/02/1983
07/06/1984
12/01/1978
07/05/1989
02/10/1981
25/04/1991
14/05/1968
08/08/1972
05/08/1987
28/04/1965
16/05/1982
16/02/1974
27/09/1990
15/06/1992
25/12/1982

MG 11931632 18/06/1980

11935416
3898371
3957421

M 1238720

10369217

11161789

17274200

MG9124573
4957546
1241831
5991862

01911693626

11983500
MQ@50681

14471467

MG15608108
MG15390978
12330208
MG5010766

03/01/1982
13/06/1967
01/05/1967
13/06/1961
12/11/1979
01/11/1984
20/01/1993
23/11/1984
05/03/1969
15/09/1959
24/07/1972
29/09/1967
06/07/1982
15/08/1968
31/12/1987
28/08/1992
17/02/1989
03/02/1982
06/08/1969
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41
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32
46
38
36
41
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41
40

48
38
43

40
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40
40
32
43
48
31
50
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47,8

33
42

43,6
43
44
38
a7
56

10
46
62

33

39
93
49
51
29

126
98
92

132
61
118
47
116
123
100
129
13
69
80

138
25
109
122
71
53
73
79
14
105
45
87
34
78
76
139
48
12
140

130
86

137
58
35
41
32
104
17



0190019-6 NUZIA PEREIRA DOS SANTOS M3457226 17/05/1965 36 0 36 124
0202116-1 OLIVIA FERREIRA DA SILVA MG-16664350 25/05/1991 43 0 43 42
0210013-4 OLIVIA MOREIRA GUTIERREZ MG13411289 15/11/1986 43 0 43 37
0190948-7 PALOMA FERNANDES FIGUEIREDO SANTOS MG112@31  14/01/1982 a7 0 a7 16

0207571-7 PATRICIA MARIA GONCALVES FERNANDES 5364992 5/P3/1973 41 0 41 67

0194246-8 PATRICIA REGINA COLARES DE MELLO M4248876 12/09/1967 39 0 39 96
0186324-0 PETRINA PESSOA EMERICK DE ALMEIDA MG1364196 11/01/1988 42 0 42 57

0182174-1 POLLYANE CRISTINA BARBOSA TEIXEIRA MG130388 05/07/1983 37 0 37 117
0181082-0 POLLYANNA DE PAULA JACOB 12505514 10/10/1985 46 0 46 23
0192308-0 RAFAELA DE PAULA AMARAL DE SOUZA MG 1058748  20/02/1981 43 3,8 46,8 21

0195024-0 RAISSA CYRINO MANSUR MG11014204 19/11/1986 40 0 40 83
0187625-2 RAQUEL PEREIRA DE SOUZA 16.332.624 11/04/1988 49 0 49 8

0186987-6 REJANE VALERIA SANTOS MG 6387451 04/12/1979 44 0 44 30
0192170-3 RENATO PEREIRA BARBOSA 13448559 08/08/1987 42 0 42 52
0196852-1 ROSARIA FERREIRA OTONI DOS SANTOS MG 105884  16/12/1980 39 0 39 95

0198971-5 ROSELI SANTANA FIGUEIREDO M4333213 08/04/1968 40 0 40 7
0184525-0 ROSIANE GRAZIELLE DE JESUS 12618312 17/06/1982 45 0 45 26
0205204-0 ROSIMEIRE CANDIDO DA CRUZ 3354102 20/06/1966 41 0 41 64
0200170-5 RUBIA TAMIETT DE ALMEIDA 14419615 03/02/1988 40 0 40 85
0182981-5 SABRINA ALVES DA SILVA MARZANO MG11179037 24/01/1983 45 0 45 28
0193972-6 SANDRA MARA DA CRUZ DE ALMEIDA PINHEIRO MGB87131 07/04/1973 38 0 38 107
0195822-4 SARA ISAQUELINE COSTA ALVES 10481619 20/10/1977 34 0 34 134
0193494-5 SIMONE DE SOUZA SANTOS MG10317097 25/03/1980 37 0 37 110
0182913-0 STELLA DE CARVALHO LOPES 14151944 09/08/1986 46 0 46 24
0181958-5 SUELEN RODRIGUES GOMES MG11779759 01/03/1988 35 0 35 125
0184344-3 SUNAMITA LORENA SOARES LEITE M9157018 20/05/1978 34 0 34 136
0182951-3 TATIANA SILVA NASCIMENTO 10075399 14/12/1978 40 0 40 89
0192263-7 TATIANE KREMPSER GANDRA 10033646 04/06/1985 53 2 55 2

0209055-4 TATIANNE NORBERTO ALVES FERREIRA MG11627297 17/05/1981 43 0 43 44

0182172-5 THAIS ANGELICA MEIRA DA SILVA 12511483 09/11/1991 37 0 37 111
0184805-4 VALDENICIA GUIMARAES REZENDE MG7491985 14/08/1974 43 0 43 40
0182674-3 VANIA SOARES RODRIGUES 8110304 23/11/1975 41 0 41 68
0193901-7 VERISSIMO AMARAL MATIAS 16200789 27/09/1989 42 0 42 54
0205438-8 VINICIUS FRANCISCO ALVES 32209723X 03/07/1985 41 0 41 63
0199408-5 VIVIAN BRAGA MUNIZ MG9.169.321 23/07/1978 37 0 37 114



